

PURCHASE ORDER

PROVINCIAL GENERAL SERVICES OFFICE

Agency / Requisitioning Office

Supplier Address E-mail Address Telephone No. TIN	BOHOL PEOPLE'S LUMBER CORPORATION 0053, M. Parras St., II, Tagbilaran City	D.O. No.	P.O. NO. 2020-269
		Date	June 27, 2019
		Mode of Procurement	NEGOTIATED
		000-254-222-000	2ND FAILURE

Gentlemen/Mesdames: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery :	PROVINCIAL GENERAL SERVICES OFFICE	Delivery Term :	Please read at the back hereof. upon completion of delivery
Address :	CAPITOL COMPLEX, TAGBILARAN CITY	Payment Term :	
Date of Delivery :	Twenty-five (25) days after NTP		
Warranty Period:	3 Months		

ITEM	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
41	pcs	1/2 Short Below	3.00	71.30	213.90
42	unit	30 AMP Circuit Breaker Koten Mounted w/ case	1.00	320.30	320.30
43	pcs	4" x 3M PVC Pipe, Sanimold Extra	1.00	704.40	704.40
44	set	40 Watts Florescent Lamp Assembly Complete Box Type	5.00	271.00	1,355.00
45	pcs	40 Watts Florescent Tube	4.00	109.75	439.00
46	pcs	40 Watts Florescent Tube	4.00	109.75	439.00
47	pcs	5W Philips Genie Energy Saving Bulb, 2U	3.00	140.00	420.00
48	pcs	Air Pressure Gauge (Valve Type)	3.00	297.90	297.90
49	pcs	Aircon Outlet	1.00	120.95	120.95
50	pcs	Aircon Outlet w/ Junction Box	1.00	147.25	147.25
51	sheet	Aluminum Corr. Sheet # 24 x 12	16.00	402.53	6,440.48
52	pcs	Aluminum Ladder 12 Feet	1.00	402.53	402.53
53	pcs	Angle Valve (Stainless USA) 1/2 x 3/8 Nipple Type	16.00	402.53	6,440.48
54	pcs	Angle Valve 1/2 x 1/2	1.00	447.00	447.00
55	pcs	Angle Valve Stainless 1/2 x 3/8	2.00	223.90	447.80
56	Q.M3	Approved Sand	3.00	117.60	352.80
57	pcs	Baby Roller	6.00	223.90	1,343.40
58	pcs	Baby Roller Cotton	4.00	1,736.00	6,944.00
59	set	Ballcaster 2"	4.00	37.80	151.20
60	pcs	Blind Rivets	4.00	37.80	151.20
61	pcs	Bulb Firefly	3.00	258.72	776.16
62	pcs	Candle Bulb 25 watts	1.00	0.50	0.50
63	pcs	Candle Bulb 40 watts	100.00	0.50	50.00
64	pcs	Catches Hinges	2.00	141.00	282.00
	pcs	Ceiling Receptacle,	2.00	19.60	39.20
			28.00	19.60	548.80
			30.00	8.95	268.50
			4.00	30.20	120.80
			1.00		
TOTAL LOT PRICE..					27,7

page 3 of page 17

(Total Amount in Words) **ONE MILLION ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY THREE PESO 81/100 ONLY**

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.